Coun. Psych.

*Donald
Boswell

*Alfred
Carlozzi

*Barbara
Carlozzi

I Hugh Crethar

Julie Dorton

*Sue Jacobs

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

ePrescription privileges for
psychologists, clinical

supervision.
don.boswell@okstate.edu

eEmpathy, universal-diverse
orientation, and clinical

supervision.
al.carlozzi@okstate.edu

eEmotionally expressive
writing, resilience,

human development .
P barb.carlozzi@okstate.edu

eMulticultural counseling,
advocacy competence,
school counseling,
gender, sex, and
sexual/affectional
orientation.

eMulticultural issues, eating
disorders, body image,

women’s issues,
trauma/PTSD julz.dorton@okstate.edu

acculturation/ethnic
identity, military, and men’s

eHealth psychology,
geropsychology,
multicultural counseling,
older women, anger,
prevention, professional
issues, and underserved

U RS R

sue.c.jacobs@okstate.edu




Julie Koch

Valerie
McGaha

*Carrie
Winterowd

*John Romans

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Ed. Psychology

*Steven
Harrist

Cho YoonJung

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

eSchool counseling, ethics
in counseling,
immigrant/refugee mental
health,

and counselor
development, training, and
supervision.

eAdolescent studies, at-risk
adolescents, substance
abuse treatment, family
counseling, and
multicultural and cross-
culture counseling.

eStalking, clinical
supervision, and expressive
writing.

eAnger, attachment, core
beliefs, multicultural issues
including American
Indian/Native American
issues, resilience, group
counseling.

e|nternational education
and ethics in education

valerie.mcgaha@okstate.edu

romant@okstate.edu

carvin@okstate.edu

steve.harrist@okstate.edu
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*Diane

Professor
Montogomery

HHP

Associate

David Barne
v Professor

Robert Assistant
Christenson  Professor
Woolsey Assistant
Conrad Professor

*+Creativity, specifically the
role of intuition and ways it
influences thinking and
leadership style; the role of
creativity in curriculum and
teaching strategies,
specifically through arts
infusion and talent
development; native
American Indian education,
specifically strengths,
talents, resiliency; gifted
education, specifically
social and emotional
influences on subjective
well-being ; transpersonal
events and influences,
specifically for women;
alternative approaches to
inquiry and research,
specifically Q methodology
and memory work; systems
theorv. specificallv related

¢ Physical Education:

e Appropriate practices
* Pedometers

e Student attitudes

e Student teaching

¢ Physical performance

¢ Physical effects of alcohol
combined with energy
drinks

montgom@okstate.edu

david.barney@okstate.edu

robert.christenson@okstate.edu




*Patricia Associate .
trish.hughes@okstate.edu

Hughes Professor
Assistant .
Suzanne Konz suzie.konz@okstate.edu
Professor
{
1
Assistant
Blaine Lon
g Professor

ePhysical activity and the

exploration of the cognitive

mediators of post-exercise

affect.

eFinding new, effective bridget.miller@okstate.edu
ways to promote physical

activity and a healthy diet

as a means of obesity

prevention.

Assistant

Bridget Miller
rde : Professor




Assistant
Matt O'Brien
Professor

Michelle Assistant
Pettit Professor
Associate
*Doug Smith
& Professor
. Associate
*Aric Warren
Professor
Conrad Assistant
Woolsey Professor

Leisure Studies

*Lowell

Caneday Professor

matthew.obrien@okstate.edu

oDr. Pettit has a variety of
research interests. They
include health risk
behaviors, health
disparities, and health
literacy. eAdditionally, she is
interested in stress/coping
and nrofessional

mpettit@okstate.edu

doug.smith@okstate.edu

aric.warren@okstate.edu

eQutdoor recreation
facilities, planning, carrying
capacity

eEconomic impacts of
recreation and tourism
eEnvironmental impacts of

rarraatinn haohavinar

lowell.caneday@okstate.edu




eLeadership and leadership
in outdoor recreation
eGender and diversity
*Deb Jordan Professor jssues deb.jordan@okstate.edu
eQutdoor recreation-
visitation patterns, visitor
exneriences

eTherapeutic recreation
outcomes

Associate ®Non-profit management

Jerry Jordan jerry.jordan@okstate.edu

Professor

Donna Assistant

. . donna.lindenmeier@okstate.edu
Lindenmeier Professor

eRecreational Therapy
eMental Health “
Depression & Exercise
ePhysical Rehabilitation

*Tim Associate eAlzheimera€™s Disease fim.passmore@okstate.edu
Passmore Professor eAdherence to Discharge ) )
eRecommendations
eCoverage of Recreational
Therapy

School Psychology

eTreatment based

assessment procedures,

functional assessment of

academic deficits, gary.duhon@okstate.edu
examination of variables

associated with treatment

integritv

Assistant

Gary Duh
ary buhon Professor




Assistant

*Brian Poncy Professor

*Judy Oehler- Associate
Stinnett Professor

Terry Stinnett Professor

Assistant
Professor

Georgette
Yetter

*ADHD, Motivation, Gifted,
Neuropsychology Social-
Emotional Issues of
Children,
*Psychoeducational
Assessment.

e|ssues in Child
*Psychopathology,
ePsychoeducational
Assessment, Labeling Bias.

ePre-referral team
acceptability of treatment
and consultation, autistic
spectrum, and variables
that effect collaborative
problem solving.

brian.poncy@okstate.edu

judy.oehler_stinnett@okstate.e
du

terry.stinnett@okstate.edu

georgette.yetter@okstate.edu






